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Request to Attending Physician
HYEA~DFBFA

1 Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the social insurance benefit.
ZORRITEBE OB R BEOIGAT ORFHZMLETT OT, FEAZBEWLET,

2 This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
ZORERITH Y ENFTTAL, BAHLTTIN,

3 One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/outpatient (home visit) should be filled out.
& H 4, APt ABEAMEIZHE ZORRR IS LI TT,

Attending Physician’s Statement
ZENZEBHAME

Form A
BX A

1

10

Name of Patient (Last, First)
B4

Age(Date of Birth) Sex ( Male / Female )
FEl(EFEHH) MRl (5B - 4)

Name of Illness or Injury preferablry with the number of International Classiffication of Diseases for
the use of Social Insurance (Please refer to the table attached to this form).
40 B O PRI [ B 0 43 JE T 5 (

No.

Date of First Diagnosis :
W #Z A

Days of Diagnosis and Treatment : days
R H ]

Type of Treatment
B DIHE

[J Hospitalization : From to ( ) days
NI H = ( ) =hih]

[J Outpatient or
Home Visit
INIZZ4S

Nature and Condition of Illness or Injury (in brief)
SiE R oo A 5

Prescription, Operation and any other Treatments (in brief)
W5 | FTE DA D ILE DAL EE

Was the treatment as a result of an accidential injury? Yes [ No ]
BEITHEBOEEICLDLOTT N ? A |A\AY-4

[temized amounts paid to Hospital and / or Attending Physician : Fill in Form B
HAMARFEE / RABICES

Name and Address of Attending Physician
Y = D4 R K OMEFT
Name Z4H] : Last First 4 Title #r &
Address {EFT: Home H= Phone &%
Office JRBESULZHPT Phone &
Date Hft Signature £4

Attending Physician H4 %

Reference Number of your Medical Record (if applicable)
LR DT
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Request to Attending Physician or Superintendent of Hospital / Clinic
FH Y & U TIRPLF B R~ D BFE
Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the social insurance benefit.
ZORRITBE O BRROM O HFEINETT O T, FEAZBEVLET,
This form should be completed and signed by either the attending physician or the superintendent of hospital,
ORI = IHBE R B EALAL, BALTREW,
One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/outpatient (home visit) should be filled out.
R g, ABE ABESMEIZ D& ZOR IS LI T,
If not in dollars, please specify the unit used.
RPN DEEEDLGAITED BEZENTTEN,

Itemized Receipt
ZTERERAEHAMHZEF

Form B
X B
(1) Fee for Initial Office Visit o1&k
(2)  Fee for Follow-up Office Visit B2
(3)  Fee for Home Visit £ 2 ¥
(4)  Fee for Hospital Visit B BLE
(5) Hospitalization A Bt #
(6) Consultation R3¢
(7)  Operation SRR ¢
(8)  Professional Nursing T EF IR
(9)  X-Ray Examinations XMt
(10) Laboratory Tests AR
(11)  Medicines B 3K 7%
(12) Surgical Dressing ¢
(13) Anaethetics JER W
(14) Operating Room Charge FIF=E H
(15) Others (Specify) ZOfh (3 H BFED)
Unit is
(16) Total S s EAL

Da

Important : Exclude the amount irrelevant to the treatment, i.e. , payment for a luxurious room charge

TR SRRESERRICEEBEROLROBOIIERNT TS,

Name and Address of Attending Physician / Superintendent of Hospital or Clinic
FHY = SR PEF s R O 44 Bl OMERT

Name Z4H] : Last First 44 Title #r 5
Address f¥fr: Home H=%E Phone &%

Office b X iT2% T Phone &%
te AfS Signature E4

Attending Physician 84 [

Reference Number of your Medical Record (if applicable)
PR OE
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I
0101
0102
0103
0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

0301
0302

0401

0402

0403

0501

0502

0503
0504

Table of Internatioal Classification of Disease for the use of Social Insurance

R A ERER R
Certain infectious and parasitic diseases 0505 Neurotic, stress—related and somatoform disorders
JRYLIE & OV H A4 BAE TREPERE T | AR AP MR e OV (R R B 55
Intestinal infectious diseases 0506 Mental retardation
W5 TG Kt
Tuberculosis 0507 Other psychoses and disorders of action
it 1% Z DM DKE R O TB DR E

Infections with a predominantly sexual mode of transmission

FEUTHERYE R A L 2 Y

Viral infections characterized by skin and mucous
membrane lesions

FERG e OSREIED IR IS 257 A NV AT R

Viral hepatitis

AL AT

Other viral diseases

ZDMMDT ANV AR

Mycoses

B R

Sequelae of infectious and parasitic diseases

YT K OV 2B HURE OF5e 3% - R IBUIE

Other infectious and parastic diseases

Z OO EYLE Je OV A HUiE

Neoplasms

HED

Malignant neoplasm of stomach

H O LY

Malignant neoplasm of colon

FER OB

Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid junction and rectum
T IGSIRRE R T30 S ONELRG O RSB AR )

Malignant neoplasm of liver and intrahepatic bile ducts
R OFFNRRAE O BT A9

Malignant neoplasm of trachea, bronchus and lung
KU RUE SR O O T 8T £ 4

Malignant neoplasm of breast

HIBOENR Y

Malignant neoplasm of uterus

T E OB Y

Malignant Lymphoma

MY R fE

Leukaemia

H i 9%

Other Malignant neoplasms

FOMOTEMF ALY

Other benign neoplasms and other neoplasms
BAEH A K O O £

Diseases of the blood and blood—forming organs and
certain disorders involving the immune mechanism
LK Fe OV AR DFR Bl N S it O E
Anaemias

7 i

Other diseases of blood and blood—forming organs and
certain disorders involving the immune mechanism
Z DA I F N i #R oD 35 s SIE NS S Bt O s
Endrocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases
P, 52 K OMREHR A

Disorders of thyroid gland

FROPR R

Diabetes mellitus

B R %

Other diseases of endocrine nutrition and metabolism
Z DD, 578 K O O R E

Mental and behavioural disorders

FEth K O TR DR

Vascular dementia and Unspecified dementia

A8 1 K OVREF /R B O 5 21

Mental and behavioural disorders due to psychoactive
substance use

FERIVE M IS LDk A e QAT BN DI
Schizophrenia, schizotypal and delusional disorders
FEAR 532405 . 53 Zp I T Jy OV AR E R

Mood (affective) disorders

oy (A B (o SWix 5 Te)

VI
0601

0602

0603

0604

0605

0606

0701

0702

0703

0704

0801

0802

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912

Diseases of the nervous system
MIRRDRK R

Parkinson’s disease

e N ]

Alzheimer’s disease

TININAZ

Epilepsy

Thiri

Cerebral palsy and other paralytic syndromes
R IR S N O At 0D JRR I8 M E 7
Disorders of autonomic nervous system
B R R DR E

Others

Z OO R OIR B

Diseases of the eye and adnexa

IRE UM B AR DB A

Conjunctivitis

i M R

Cataract

H N BE

Disorders of refraction and accommodation
JEHT S ONFRER D

Other diseases of the eye and adnexa
ZOMOIR K Ot B 2RO IR

Diseases of the ear and mastoid process
FRUIHEREEORR

Otitis externa

s H R

Other disorders of external ear

Z DD HR

Otitis media

BoH R

Other diseases of middle ear and mastoid
ZOMO B I OFLERZEE O PR
Disorders of vestibular function
A= — LI

Other diseases of inner ear

Z DD N B

Other disorders of ear

Z Ot BRI

Diseases of the circulatoly system
THBRARRDERA

Hypertensive diseases

e If T R R

[schaemic heart diseases

HE A DR

Other forms of heart disease

Z DML

Subarachnoid hemorrhage
SHFE T H .

Intracerebral hemorrhage

Jibd P i

Occulusion of precerebral and Cerebral arteries
SIS

Cerebral arteriosclerosis

el REE|ACH;

Other cerebrobascular diseases

Z DAt oD fiRd i R

Atherosclerosis

FhRAEAL (i)

Haemorrhoids

S

Hypotension

R (i)

Other disorders of circulatory system
FDMOYEERER R DIR R



1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

XI

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

XI

1201

1202

1203

X

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

Diseases of the respiratory system

FROR 38 R DF R

Acute nasopharyngitis (common cold)

S SREE 2 (RT)

Acute pharyngitis and tonsillitis
BPEHBRR K& Vet Rk 2

Other acute upper respiratory infections
ZOMD RN ERGERGE

Pneumonia

fiti 4%

Acute bronchitis and bronchiolitis
BMERE R L OB Xk
Vasmotor and allergic rhinitis
TUIX—PEER

Chronic sinusitis

12 I ek e 2%

Bronchitis, not specified as acute or chronic
B TIEVEL B RS IRV R R

Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease

{814 B fiti e HR

Asthma

LTSS
Other diseases of respiratory system
Z OO 75 5 DI

Diseases of the digestive system

LB RO A

Dental caries

5 Bk

Gingivitis and periodontal diseases

B PR 98 M OV B o) A

Other disorders of teeth and supporting structures

Z OO K OV D SRR OB
Gastric and duodenal ulcer

BB K O e E S

Gastritis and duodenitis

EE A0 pti=]

Alcoholic liver disease

Tva— AERFR R

Chronic hepatitis, not elsewhere classified
@RS (7L a— DL D& FR)

Liver cirrhosis

FFEZE (T v a— DL D &FRS)

Other disorders of liver

Z OO R

Cholelithiasis and cholecystitis

RRAE K ORS¢

Diseases of pancreas

JiE R R

Other diseases of digestive system

Z OOV AR R DR B

Diseases of the skin and subcutaneous tissue
B2 R OB TRERRDZ A

Infections of the skin and subcutaneous tissue
FERG K OV F AR D FEGE

Dermatitis and eczema

RGP K QN 5

Others

Z O K [ J O AR O IR B

Diseases of the musculoskeletal system and
connective tissue
HEBREOREAEBROKA

Inflammatory polyarthropathies
RIENE S BIHE

Arthrosis

B i E

Spondylopathies

FHERRE GFHEEL & 1)

Interverteblal disc disorders

HE F B B

Cervicobrachial

SHIBEAE it

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

XV

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

XVv

1501

1502

* 1503

1504

XVI

1601

1602

XVI

1701

1702

XV

1800

XX

1901

1902

1903

1904

1905

Important :

Low back pain and sciatica

PR 9 K OV ek I

Other dorsopathies

O DFFHERRE

Shoulder lesions

BoEE

Disorders of bone density and structure
ORI O OREH

Other diseases of skeletal muscles and connective tissues
E DML EHE R K O A FLRk 0O 1 1R

Diseases of the genitourinary system

PRIBIEZBR RO R

Glomerular diseases

SRER AR 8 B OV RS TRY L 1M % A

Renal failure

B AR A

Urolithiasis

PREEHE A

Other diseases of urinary system

Z DML IR DIR

Hyperplasia of prostate

HISZRRAE K (iE)

Other diseases of male genital organs

ZOMD B HENEZROT R

Menopausal and postmenopausal disorders

A frBE e K OV S0 B 2

Other disorders of breast and female genital organs

HE K ONZDMO M EER DR B

Pregnancy, childbirth and the puerperium

R, iR OPEL X<

Pregnancy with abortive outcome

Wi

Oedema, proteinuria and hypertensive disorders in pregnancy,
childbirth and the puerperium

IR

Single spontaneous delivery

ERUNERNA

Others

ZOMOITYR, 538k & OVFEL £<

Certain conditions originating in the perinatal period
JEAEMICHELTRRE

Disorders related to length of gestation and fetal growth
TR K OV V58 B |2 B 2 e 55

Others

Z DM D JEFEINT IR A LT IR HE

Congeneital malformations, deformations and chromosomal
abnormalities

ERHFH . ERROGREERE

Congenital anomalies of heart

DNED S KA

Others

ZEOMDIERAT , BB OYe ok Bw

Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and laboratory findings,
not slewhere classified

IER, MR R OB EBRT A - RERER R ctucaishingo
Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and labolatory findings,
not slewhere classified

AR (U e OV R G IR T 3, - BB AT AT L TS Ay S e Wb o
Injury, poisoning and certain other concequences of
external causes

B, FEROZOMOINRDORE

Fracture

B

Intracranial damege and internal organ damege

S NIRE & OWIROHEE

Burns and corrosions

BE R OE R

Poisoning

o=

Others

ZOMDIBLE L OZ DDA D2

No.1503 with asterisk is not coverd by the social insurance.

15033 (% B 1At R T H S E A,
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